
▼Electricity If you plan to use electricity, you must specify the power consumption on the order form and apply for electricity service.
(Sponsorship fees do not include electricity charges or various equipment fees)

▼ Internet If you plan to implement programs utilizing the internet, you must apply for a dedicated line.

▼ Garbage Bags Please order the designated garbage bags for general waste.
All “materials” generated during setup must be taken home or placed in the designated garbage bags and
brought to the specified location.

▼ Security/Staff Please apply via the order form.

▼ Video/Lighting Equipment

For items not listed below, please contact Operations Secretariat（sponsor_ips2026@officebeone.com）

▼ Furniture For items not listed below, please contact Operations Secretariat（sponsor_ips2026@officebeone.com）

▼ Catering For items not listed below, please contact Operations Secretariat（sponsor_ips2026@officebeone.com）

Regarding Electrical Equipment, Supplies, and Other Orders

*All products are subject to a 15% Service fee and 10% Consumption tax.
*Listed prices are not included a service fees and consumption tax.



■LCD display_43inch
 Rental fee：130,000 JPY
 Size：W969 ×H560 ×D61mm

   Color： Black
※HDMI cable included

■Display stand
 Rental fee：35,000 JPY
 Size：W800×D680×H1638

   Color：Silver
※For 37" to 55"Display

■LCD display 55inch
 Rental fee：140,000 JPY
 Size：W1250×D57×H721

   Color：Black
※HDMI cable included

■System display stand_A
 Rental fee： 12,000 JPY
 Size：W495×D495×H1,000mm

   Color：White

■System display stand_B
 Rental fee：13,000 JPY 
 Size：W700×D495×H1,000mm    
 Color：White

■System display stand_C
 Rental fee：14,000 JPY
 Size：W990×D495×H1,000mm

   Color：White

■System display stand_D
 Rental fee：15,000 JPY
Size：W990×D700×H1,000mm

   Color：White

AV Equipment and Electrical Equipment -1
All products are subject to a 15% Service fee and 10% Consumption tax.
Below prices are not included a service fees and consumption tax.

すべての備品には15％の営業管理費と10％の消費税が加算されます。



■Armspot Light  Long (LED,10W,white) 
 Rental fee：7,000 JPY 

■Armspot Light Short (LED,10W,white) 
 Rental fee： 6,000 JPY

AV Equipment and Electrical Equipment -2

■Electrical outlet (100V only) 
 Rental fee： 3,000 JPY

■LED Light (LED,60W,white) 
 Rental fee：14,000 JPY

All products are subject to a 15% Service fee and 10% Consumption tax.
Below prices are not included a service fees and consumption tax.

すべての備品には15％の営業管理費と10％の消費税が加算されます。

■Spot Cooler (100V only) 
 Rental fee： 25,000 JPY



Armchair-A
No. C-002
CODE：1062081
Rental fee： 40,000 JPY 
Size：W900 x D820 x H725 (SH420)
Material： Synthetic leather, Color: Black

Armchair B
No. C-004
CODE：1062081
Rental fee： 40,000 JPY 
Size： W900 x D820 x H725 (SH420)
Material： Synthetic leather, Color: White

Side table
No：T-500B
CODE：5001001
Rental fee： 5,800 JPY
Size：W550 x D550 x H450
Color：Black

Side table
No：T-008B
CODE：821004
Rental fee： 7,000 JPY
Size：W550 x D550 x H420
Material・Color：
Top panel / melamine (ivory), Legs / chrome plating

Armchair C
No. C-006
CODE：1062001
Rental fee：28,000 JPY including tax
Size： W740 x D780 x H790 (SH400)
Material： Synthetic leather, Color: Black

Furniture -1 All products are subject to a 15% Service fee and 10% Consumption tax.
Below prices are not included a service fees and consumption tax.

すべての備品には15％の営業管理費と10％の消費税が加算されます。



■Stacking chair
 Rental fee：2,000 JPY
 Size：W485×D490×H755 SH420mm

   Color：White

■Folding chair
 Rental fee：1,000 JPY
 Size：W420×D460×H740 SH430mm

   Color：Brown

■Stand chair
 Rental fee：7,000 JPY
 Size：W365×D430×H905（SH600～750mm）

   Color：White

■Table_A
 Rental fee：3,500 JPY
 Size：W1800×D450×H700mm

   Color：White

■Table_B
 Rental fee：3,500 JPY
 Size：W1800×D600×H700mm

   Color：White

■Reclining chair
 Rental fee：6,000 JPY
 Size：W640×D930×H1120（W640×D1,650×H820)

   Color：Black  

Furniture -2 All products are subject to a 15% Service fee and 10% Consumption tax.
Below prices are not included a service fees and consumption tax.

すべての備品には15％の営業管理費と10％の消費税が加算されます。



■Round table_C
 Rental fee：8,000 JPY
 Size：Φ600×H1000mm

   Color： White

■Square table_A
 Rental fee：7,000 JPY
 Size：W600×D450×H700mm

   Color：White

■Square table_B
 Rental fee：8,000 JPY
 Size：W600×D600×H700mm
Color：White

■Catalogue stand_A
（1column, 6columns, A4vertical）
 Rental fee： 6,000 JPY 
Size：W450×D390×H1243mm

   Color：Silver

■Round table_B
 Rental fee： 8,000 JPY
 Size：Φ750×H700mm

   Color：White

■Catalogue stand_B
（1column, 3columns, A4vertical）
 Rental fee：5,000 JPY
 Size：W450×D390×H600mm

   Color：Silver

■Round table_A
 Rental fee：7,000 JPY
 Size：Φ600×H700mm

   Color：White

Furniture -3 All products are subject to a 15% Service fee and 10% Consumption tax.
Below prices are not included a service fees and consumption tax.

すべての備品には15％の営業管理費と10％の消費税が加算されます。



Sandwich 10,000 JPY 

(for 10 people)

Chocolate set  3,200 JPY 

(1set=15 pieces)

Candy set  2,000 JPY 

(1set=15 pieces)

Baked sweets  3,800 JPY 

(1set = 9 pieces)

Drinks Price

Bottled Water (300ml) 250 JPY

Packed Apple Juice x 24 packs 5,700 JPY

Packed Orange Juice x 24 packs 5,700 JPY

Black Tea (Iced) with 10 paper cups 5,000 JPY

Coffee (Iced) with 10 paper cups 5,000 JPY

Black Tea (Hot) with 10 paper cups 5,000 JPY

Coffee (Iced) with 10 paper cups 5,000 JPY

Catering Items All products are subject to a 15% Service fee and 10% Consumption tax.
Below prices are not included a service fees and consumption tax.

すべての備品には15％の営業管理費と10％の消費税が加算されます。
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